
I.D.:	48759479

Servicii	de	reparatii	cu	inlocuire	echipamente	defecte	la
sistemul	de	supraveghere	video	stradal

Data
publicarii

06.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

2.981,00	RON	-	2.981,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Servicii	de	reparatii	cu	inlocuire	echipamente	defecte	la	sistemul	de	supraveghere	video
stradal;	Servicii	de	reparaţie	–	Str.	Arenei	se	vor	înlocui	switch	5	porturi	Gigabit	10	/100/1000
RJ45;	str.	Viorele-Pinilor	WDM	Fast	Ethernet	Media	Converter	10/100Base-TX,	100Base-TX,
conector	SC;	str.	Viorele-Pinilor	WDM	Fast	Ethernet	Media	Converter	10/100Base-TX,
100Base-TX,	conector	SC;	str.	Enescu-Creangă	se	vor	înlocui	Aruba	2530	8	PoE+	Internal	PS
Switch;	str.	Enescu-Creangă	se	vor	înlocui	2	buc.	Aruba	1G	SFP	LC	SX	500mm	MMF	XCVR


